EVODRAIN
BUILDING RAINWATER COLLECTION SYSTEMS
DRAINAGE SYSTEMS
2
EVODRAIN Building rainwater collection systems

8
EVODRAIN Building rainwater collection systems
Code Nominal size
818037163000800000 63 75 90 110
Code Nominal size
818010163000800000 63 75 90 110
Code Nominal size
818106165000800000 110/63
818106167000800000 125/63
818106171000000000 125-160/90
8181061A6000000000 160-200/125
Code Nominal size
8030130630033D0000 63
8030130750033D0000 75
8030130900033D0000 90
8030131100033D0000 110
8030131250033D0000 125
8030131600033D0000 160
Universal T-piece 90°
Universal elbow 90°
Saddle type T-piece 90° with reduction
Coupling